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PLANA: 1P 10AX 1-way switch screwless white

14000.FX
Wiring devices / Traditional wiring devices / PLANA / Devices

1P 10AX 1-way switch screwless white
1P 10 AX 250 V~ 1-way switch, screwless terminals, screwless terminals,
lightable, replaceable button, white. Max 100 W for self-ballasted lamps (IEC

60669-1:2017)
3 - Active
50 NR

o Smartfix-Screwless terminal
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https://www.vimar.com/zh/cn/catalog/product/index/code/14000.FX
https://www.vimar.com/irj/go/km/docs/z_catalogo/VIDEO/Vimar-Smartfix-Screwless-terminal-EN.45410.mp4
https://www.vimar.com/irj/go/km/docs/z_catalogo/2DIMAGESIZE_PNG8/DI_14000.86432.FX.PNG
https://www.vimar.com/irj/go/km/docs/z_catalogo/2DIMAGEREAR_PNG8/VP_14000.86368.FX.PNG
https://www.vimar.com/irj/go/km/docs/z_catalogo/3DIMAGE_PNG8/EA_14000.86304.FX.PNG

Class group: Domestic switching devices

Class: Installation switch
Wiring system: Off switch 1-pole

Method of operation: Rocker/button
Assembly arrangement: Modular device for domestic switching devices

Number of modules (module system): 1

Push button switch: Yes
Number of rockers: 1

Mounting method: Flush-mounted

Type of fastening: Engage (snap)
With mounting plate: No
Material: Plastic

Material quality: Thermoplastic
Halogen free: Yes

Surface protection: Untreated
Surface finishing: Glossy

00. CE Marking - EU

04. NF - France (download)

09. VDE - Germany (download)
10. EAC Eurasian Customs Union

o 31.TISI- Thailand

aB87352 513648
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g 8BT3IH2 SLIBHG

8007352513648
TNR
5.1x2.8x5.3 [cm]
25.2 [g]

8007352513655
50 NR
27x15x12 [cm]
1,351 [g]

Colour: White

RAL-number (similar): 9003

Label space/information surface: Yes
Illumination: Optional

Function lighting: Control and orientation
Type of lighting: LED exchangeable
Suitable for degree of protection (IP): IP40
Nominal voltage: 250 V

Rated current: 10,00 A

Feedback-signal contact: No

Connection type: Push-in clamp
Washing machine switch: No

Device width: 22,30 mm

Device height: 49,00 mm

Device depth: 42,10 mm

Built-in depth: 27,70 mm

. 37. Marking - Morocco

» 43. UKCA mark - Great Britain
. 06. Electrotechnical expert (download)
o 99. WEEE Directive (download)

8 BBT7T3IH2 513662

8007352513662
500 NR
50x40x28.5 [cm]
14,012 [g]
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https://www.vimar.com/irj/go/km/docs/z_catalogo/CERTIFICATE/Licence-CertificatProduits-167816-752627-0000526297-1.90648.pdf
https://www.vimar.com/irj/go/km/docs/z_catalogo/CERTIFICATE/VDE_Marks_Approval_40043120_300-6B43C99F2431.93117.pdf
https://www.vimar.com/irj/go/km/docs/z_catalogo/CERTIFICATE/Espertoelettrotecnico.78035.pdf
https://www.vimar.com/irj/go/km/docs/z_catalogo/CERTIFICATE/WEEE6lang.77938.instructions.pdf
/zh/cn/%E4%BD%BF%E7%94%A8%E6%9D%A1%E4%BB%B6-12215122.html

